High Accuracy, High Power, Fast High Accuracy, High Power, Fast
Startup, Compact Tunable Laser Startup, Compact Tunable Laser
Source ModulesSource Modules
July, 2008July, 2008
C band, L band,
C + L band
available
TLS-A0-81618X

Instruments will provide the modules driver software to complete the
wavelength tuning operation.
Ordering Information
Ordering number                              Instrument
GM 1002/01                                      TLS-A0-81618C C Band Tunable Laser  Module
GM 1002/02                                       TLS-A0-81618CL L Band Tunable Laser  Module
GM 1002/03                                       TLS-A0-81618C L C  and L Band Tunable Laser  Module
GM 1002/04                                       TLS-A0-81618X Tunable Laser  Module Driver
Ordering number                              Accessories
FW 1000/00.32                                   Optical adapter ST type
FW 1000/00.58                                   Optical adapter SC type
FW 1000/00.51                                   Optical adapter FC type
FW 1000/00.50                                   Optical adapter DIN type
FW 1000/00.59                                   Optical adapter LC type
FW 1001/00.01                                   5 dB FC/FC  Fix Adaptor Attenuator
FW 1001/00.02                                   10 dB FC/FC  Fix Adaptor Attenuator
FW 1001/00.03                                   20 dB FC/FC  Fix Adaptor Attenuator
SS   1003/00.01                                  FC/FC  30 dB Pigtail Adjustable  Attenuator
Customer Special Order
We also provide 10 mw, 30 mw out put power C band, L band tunable laser special order.
Please feel free to contact UC Instruments Corp. for other  test equipment products you specify.
C band, L band,
C + L band
available
UC Instruments Corporation
Address:  1325 Sturgeon CMN
Fremont, CA 94536
USA
Tel:       + 1 - 510 – 366 – 7353
Fax:       + 1 – 510 – 795 – 1795
Email: customerservice@ucinstruments.com